
Судостроитель: MCKINNA

Год постройки: 1999

Модель: Моторная яхта

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 57' 0" (17.37m)

Ширина: 15' 0" (4.57m)

SHANA MADEL — MCKINNA

Купить Shana Madel — MCKINNA а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Shana Madel — MCKINNA а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/mckinna/57/shana_madel/1999/248083/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/mckinna/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/mckinna/57/shana_madel/1999/248083/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/mckinna/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/mckinna/57/shana_madel/1999/248083/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/mckinna/57/shana_madel/1999/248083/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

11

11

11

11

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Walkthrough

Salon

Pilothouse

Master Stateroom

Master Head

VIP / Forward Guest Stateroom

Port Guest Stateroom

Guest Head / Day Head

Galley

Flybridge

Cockpit

Deck Equipment

Mechanical

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Aft Deck

Aft Deck

Galley

Shana Madel — MCKINNA Страница 2 из 16

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

Galley Looking Forward

Salon / Galley

Galley

Master Stateroom

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Master Head

Forward Stateroom

Forward Stateroom

Forward Stateroom

Bunk Room

Guest Head

Guest Head

Washer / Dryer

Pilothouse

Pilothouse Helm

Pilothouse Seating

Flybridge Helm

Flybridge Seating

Flybridge

Flybridge

Aft Bridgedeck

Bow

Bow Seating

Walkaround Decks

Dinghy

Lazarette / Cable Master

Engine Room

Starboard Engine

Shana Madel — MCKINNA Страница 3 из 16

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

Starboard Engine

Port Engine

Engine Room Starboard

Geneerator

Engine Room Port

Profile

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Shana Madel — MCKINNA Страница 4 из 16

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Shana Madel is a nice example of a three stateroom, two head Flybridge Pilothouse
motoryacht. She is plenty fast for local cruising and long range for extended cruising. 
Her side decks were made wider for easy bow and stern access.

The McKinna 57' is a nice quality boat and has excellent resale value.

Тип судна: Моторная яхта Модельный год: 1999

Год постройки: 1999 Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 57' 0" (17.37m) Ширина: 15' 0" (4.57m)

Размеры

Вместимость воды: 270 Gallons Вместимость сточного бака: 100
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 850
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 3 Всего ком. состава: 2

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Walkthrough
Stepping onto the extra large swim platform you have a choice of two transom doors
to the large cockpit. You enter the full beam salon through a sliding glass door and find
Ultra Leather sofas on both sides with a coffee/dining table to starboard, the galley port
forward and steps starboard forward to the raised pilothouse.  There are stairs to the
flybridge and a starboard side deck access door before you come to the starboard
forward guest staterooms stairs. Once you are in the guest foyer below, you will find
the master stateroom aft, guest stateroom to port, guest head to starboard and
another guest stateroom all the way forward.  Engine room access is through the
lazarette.

There is a beautiful Birdseye maple wood interior throughout.  The headroom is 6'8"
throughout, except for the master stateroom, which is 6'5".

Shana Madel offers an amidships master stateroom with ensuite head, port guest
stateroom with over/under bunks and a forward guest stateroom with a queen sized
berth offset to port. The guest head is located to starboard.

Salon
Full beam area with a built-in Ultra Leather settee to port and an L-shaped Ultra

Leather settee to starboard
Storage cabinets an drawers
Plush carpeting
Hi-Lo coffee/dining table with two ottomans
Bar area for wine and liquor storage
Large windows
Intercom phone

Pilothouse
Built-in wrap-around seating to port with a Hi-Lo teak table
Captain's Ultra Leather helm seat and full console forward
Internal stairs starboard aft to the flybridge
Starboard side door deck access
Plush carpet throughout with teak and holey sole beneath
Storage under the console
Open to the salon and galley
Dedicated reverse cycle AC
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AC/DC panels
Intercom phone
Windshield wipers/washers

Master Stateroom
Midship centerline queen berth with storage
Dedicated reverse cycle AC
Night stands
(2) portholes
Storage drawers
Vanity and desk
(2) cedar lined hanging lockers
Cedar lined clothing drawers
Reading lights
Intercom phone

Master Head
Ensuite head to starboard
Large countertop area with sink
Brass towel bars, towel rings and tissue holders
Separate shower with tub
(1) porthole
Storage above and below the sink area
Vacuflush head-domestic

VIP / Forward Guest Stateroom
Queen sized berth to port
Countertop above storage drawers to starboard
Storage cabinets
Drawers
Overhead deck hatch
(2) portholes
Anchor locker access
Cedar lined hanging locker
Teak and holly sole forward and carpet aft
Reading lights

Port Guest Stateroom
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Over/under bunks
(1) porthole
Cedar lined hanging locker
Storage drawers
Reading lights

Guest Head / Day Head
Large countertop area with sink
Separate shower area
Brass towel bars, towel rings and tissue holders
(1) porthole
Mirrored medicine cabinet for storage
Vacuflush head

Galley
Located port forward in the salon
Kenyon 3-burner ceramic cooktop
Dual level Corian countertops
Stainless refrigerator with freezer section
GE Profile microwave/convection oven
Large Corian sink
Maple and holly sole

Flybridge
Bimini top
Radar arch with spreaderlights
Large helm console forward
(2) person helm bench seat to port
Wetbar with outlet for a refrigerator
Built-in seat port aft, wrap-around seating and table to starboard
Non-skid deck

Cockpit
Large cockpit with two transom doors
Extra large swim platform with teak decks
Stainless steel and teak ladder to the flybridge
Built-in center aft wetbar
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Cockpit controls
Icemaker
Lazarette/engine room access
Rod holders
Stainless steel hoop rails on swim platform
Hot and cold fresh water shower
Fresh water washdown

Deck Equipment
Maxwell VWC2200C anchor windlass with controls at both hems and at windlass
Apex hard bottom dinghy with 40hp Yamaha
Anchors
Anchor chain
Stainless steel hand rails and deck hardware
Fresh water washdown fore and aft
King sized sunpad/seating area
Non skid deck surfaces

Mechanical
Onan 20.OMDKAE 20kW generator with 481 hours
Dual Racor 1000 Ma fuel filters for main engines
Racor 500 Max fuel filter for generator
Wesmar bow thruster
Trim tabs
Raritan 20 gallon water heater
Hynautic hydraulic steering system
Vacuflush fresh water toilets
(4) MarineAire airconditioning system
Fire extinguishing system
Fume detectors
Glendinning cable master for shore cord
 

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
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Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Aft Deck Aft Deck

Galley Galley Looking Forward

Salon / Galley Galley

Master Stateroom Master Stateroom
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Washer / Dryer Pilothouse

Pilothouse Helm Pilothouse Seating

Flybridge Helm Flybridge Seating

Flybridge Flybridge
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Starboard Engine Port Engine

Engine Room Starboard Geneerator

Engine Room Port Profile
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес

Shana Madel — MCKINNA Страница 16 из 16

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6?hl=ru-RU

	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба

	ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ
	Vessel Walkthrough
	Salon
	Pilothouse
	Master Stateroom
	Master Head
	VIP / Forward Guest Stateroom
	Port Guest Stateroom
	Guest Head / Day Head
	Galley
	Flybridge
	Cockpit
	Deck Equipment
	Mechanical
	Исключения
	Отказ от ответственности

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	Aft Deck
	Aft Deck
	Galley
	Galley Looking Forward
	Salon / Galley
	Galley
	Master Stateroom
	Master Stateroom
	Master Head
	Master Head
	Forward Stateroom
	Forward Stateroom
	Forward Stateroom
	Bunk Room
	Guest Head
	Guest Head
	Washer / Dryer
	Pilothouse
	Pilothouse Helm
	Pilothouse Seating
	Flybridge Helm
	Flybridge Seating
	Flybridge
	Flybridge
	Aft Bridgedeck
	Bow
	Bow Seating
	Walkaround Decks
	Dinghy
	Lazarette / Cable Master
	Engine Room
	Starboard Engine
	Starboard Engine
	Port Engine
	Engine Room Starboard
	Geneerator
	Engine Room Port
	Profile

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


